to each Task Order shall be set forth in the relevant Task Order.  The total 
compensation to be provided under this Contract by Stadium Manager to 
Contract, in the aggregate, shall not exceed Five Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($500,000) for the first year of the Contract term, Six Hundred Seventy 
Thousand Dollars ($670,000) for the second year of the Contract term, and 
Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000) for each subsequent 
contract year without written approval of the Stadium Manager.  The term 
for subsequent fiscal years shall be conditioned upon approval of the 
Stadium Authority budget for the applicable fiscal year that includes the 
amounts due under this Contract.